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Trallwn Primary School, 

Glanywern Road, 

Trallwn, 

Swansea, 

SA7 9UJ 

This term’s dates 

Spring Term 
Monday 5th January First day of Spring Term 

Friday 16th January Dosbarth Swansea Jack Assembly and book share 

Friday 23rd January Dosbarth Bonnie Tyler Assembly and book share 

Dress Down Day 

Monday 26th January Dydd Santes Dwynwen Disco 

Friday 30th January INSET 3 of 6 

School Closed to Pupils 

Friday 6th February Dydd Miwsig Cymraeg 

Wednesday 11th February Safer Internet Day 

Friday 13th February Super Learning Day 

Pupils to wear house colours 

Half Term – 16th February to 20th February 

Friday 27th February Eisteddfod 

Monday 2nd March Parents’ Evening Phone Calls 

Friday 6th March World Book Day 

Monday 9th March British Science Week 

Friday 13th March Dress Down Day 

Friday 20th March  INSET 4 of 6 

School Closed to Pupils 

Easter Holiday – 30th March to 10th April 

School Uniform 
Please note that BLACK is NOT our school jumper colour.  

Uniform is: 

White or red polo t-shirt 

Dark bottoms, not denim 

Red jumpers, no hoodies 

OR Y6 Leavers jumper 

PE kit – dark joggers/shorts and house coloured t-shirt 

Bergoni is our uniform supplier 

If you need a uniform bundle we can provide this free of charge.  

Download the Class Dojo app for the latest 

news and updates! www.trallwnprimary.co.uk 

 

Daily timings 
Breakfast Club opens: 8:15am 

Last entry for Breakfast 

Club: 8:30am 

School Starts: 8:50am 

School Finishes:  

Bumblebees and Pili 

Pala/Butterflies: 15:00 

R - Y6: 15:20 

 

Dress Down Days 
Our pupil survey showed that dress 

down days are popular! 

We will have two dress down days in 

the Spring term and ask for a 

voluntary contribution of £1 per 

family, which will go towards 

outdoor equipment. 

Uniform is expected on all other 

days. 
 

PTA Events 
Dydd Santes Dwynwen Disco – 26th 

January 
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